
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
14 
2 
9 

11 
8 

19 
21 
3 

15 
7 
1 

20 
6 

18 
17 
5 

16 
29 
22 
25 
12 
27 
4 

23 
10 
24 
28 
13 
31 
30 
26 

Class 
Nation Cup 
Nation Cup 
Nation Cup 

GCC/Nation 

GCC / Nation 
Corp 
Nation Cup 

Corp 

GCC / Nation 

Nation Cup 

Nation Cup 
Nation Cup 

Corp/Nation 

Nation Cup 

Name 
Stop & Go Racing Team  
Dojo Moto 
Cedar Racing Team 
Eagle 1 Racing 
MIRGAP Racing  
The Internationals  
Oman Racing Pro 
EBC Brakes Racing  
Gamma Racing  
Porsche Fantastic 1 
Dojo Power 
Oman Karting 
Fly EGKC 
Evil GT  
CRACKERJACK Racing  
Team EGKC 
Colourspeed PRO Racing Team 
Dubai Drives 
THE FATS AND THE FURIOUS 
Al Maimani Racing 
Eagle Junior racing  
Phantoms 
Team Emirates 
FATTER & FURIOUSER 
Cedarino Racing  
Turkey Team  
Scuderia SMC 
Hoxton Capital Management 
Werks Motorsport-Over 49's 
Werks Motorsport-Under 33's 
Project D Racing 

Laps 
353 
348 
348 
348 
346 
346 
346 
345 
344 
344 
344 
343 
342 
342 
342 
340 
338 
336 
336 
336 
335 
334 
334 
332 
330 
330 
329 
327 
324 
322 
315 

Total Tm 
5:57:02.069 
5:56:15.442 
5:56:52.543 
5:56:57.624 
5:56:16.982 
5:56:40.591 
5:57:11.973 
5:56:15.245 
5:53:06.979 
5:56:26.478 
5:56:44.529 
5:57:02.451 
5:55:48.840 
5:55:53.823 
5:56:33.880 
5:56:13.847 
5:57:07.644 
5:56:35.403 
5:56:40.353 
5:57:05.449 
5:57:13.268 
5:56:24.434 
5:56:53.768 
5:56:25.691 
5:55:54.770 
5:56:46.049 
5:56:22.123 
5:56:33.240 
5:52:26.881 
5:57:09.942 
5:57:08.225 

Diff 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
13 Laps 
15 Laps 
17 Laps 
17 Laps 
17 Laps 
18 Laps 
19 Laps 
19 Laps 
21 Laps 
23 Laps 
23 Laps 
24 Laps 
26 Laps 
29 Laps 
31 Laps 
38 Laps 

Gap 

5 Laps 
37.101 
5.081 

2 Laps 
23.609 
31.382 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3:19.499 
18.051 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
4.983 

40.057 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4.950 

25.096 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

29.334 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
51.279 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
58.475 
58.352 
58.533 
58.511 
58.532 
58.562 
58.839 
58.371 
58.347 
58.447 
58.446 
58.933 
58.607 
58.878 
58.866 
58.698 
58.661 
59.882 
59.110 
58.472 
59.053 
59.286 
58.845 
58.817 
58.515 
58.830 
59.206 
59.304 
59.622 
59.186 
59.434 

Pitstops 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
8 
5 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
9 
7 
7 
9 
8 

10 
8 
9 

10 
10 
13 
14 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/29/2021 5:25:35 AM 

Chief Time keeper 
Clerk of the Course  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
5 Laps 

Avg. Speed 
67.034 

Best Lap Tm 
58.347 

Best Speed 
69.721 

Best Lap by 
15 - Gamma Racing  

Dubai Kartdrome Endurance Championship  

10 Hour Enduro 

Race  

Race (10:00:00 Time) started at 20:31:02 

Club&Hill Link  1.130 km 

5/28/2021 20:30 


